Dadanco Active Chilled Beams incorporate new
patented technologies to deliver a breakthrough for
higher energy efficiency air conditioning using lower air
quantities.
Induction Terminal Unit Advantages
• Dadanco CM10 Induction Terminal Units supply cooling,
heating and the outdoor air required for ventilation in the
conditioned space

Finned
Length
Air
Plenum
Length
H = Unit Height
(mm)
Unit
Width
Primary Air Flow
Range *
(≤250Pa)
Sensible Cooling
Capacity Range *
MODEL (mm) (mm) 4 Tube 6 Tube (mm) (L/s) * (W) *
CM10.03-0700.-- 700 800 10 ~ 29 466 ~ 1071
CM10.03-0800.-- 800 900 12 ~ 33 548 ~ 1208
CM10.03-0900.-- 900 1000 13 ~ 36 629 ~ 1340
CM10.03-1000.-- 1000 1100 15 ~ 41 711 ~ 1503
CM10.03-1100.-- 1100 1200 16 ~ 46 715 ~ 1650
CM10.03-1200.-- 1200 1300 18 ~ 50 846 ~ 1780
CM10.03-1300.-- 1300 1400 20 ~ 53 815 ~ 1905
CM10.03-1400.-- 1400 1500 22 ~ 58 950 ~ 2036
CM10.03-1500.-- 1500 1600
346
409
185
23 ~ 62 1031 ~ 2162